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Madhu Verdia <madhuverdia@gmail.com>

_Fwd: Online Membership payment confirmation

1 message

Shubham Singhal <shubhamsinghal149@gmail.com>

Wed, Oct 7, 2015 at 2:30 PM

To: "Techno India NJR Institute of Technology .Udaipur" <technonjr@gmail.com>, madhuverdia@gmail.com

—— Forwarded message -—-——-
From: "renewals@toastmasters.org" <renewals@toastmasters.org>
Date: 30-Sep-2015 5:17 pm i

Subject: Online Membership payment confirmation

To: "shubhamsinghal149@gmail.com" <shubham'singhal149@gmail.com>

Cc:

_ WHERE LEADERS ARE MADE

Dear Shubham,

. www.toastmasters.org

Thank you for the membership! A summary of your online membership transaction(s) is shown

below.

Questions or concerns? Please email us at membership@toastmasters.org or call us at 949-858-
8255. We're here to help you daily from 6 a.m. to 7 p.m. Pacific Standard Time.

Payment Information:

Credit Card Type: ZA

Credit Card Number: X>XX00O0000KK5001

Name on Card: RS VYAS
Expiration Date: 01-May-2018

Order No
9004790162 03485125

9004795501 04254765

9004795503 04254921

9004795505 04255097

9004795506 04255123

9004795508 04255138

9004795511 04254672

Member ID Member Name
Rohan Sharma, CC, ALB

Erum Sanwari

Vatsal Bhatia

Rohit Mehta

Deepak Nagda

Shubham Singhal

Rahul Menaria

Description

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Ti- Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Ti- Club Mbrship District 41

01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016 .

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41.
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

TI - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41

Club No Amount
03120028 36.00

03120028 36.00

03120028 36.00

03120028 36.00

03120028 36.00

03120028 36.00

03120028 36.00



)

9604@0184704597435
9004801848 04597462
9004801849 04597483
9004801850 04597493
9004801851 04597520
9004801852 04597543
9004801853 04597560
9004801854 04597565
9004801855 04597592
9004801856 04597603
9004801858 04597647
9004801859 04597680
9004801860 04597702
9004801861 04597715
9004801862 04597727
9004801863 04597733
9004801864 04597754

9004801865 04597766

900480186604597‘808
9004801867 04597837
.9004801868 04597860.

9004801870 04597886

9004801873 04597910

9004801877 04598286

9004801878 04598297

Khushboo Chandak
Lokesh Menaria
Madhur Sachdev
Nitin Badola
Sakshi Jain
Meenal Ranka
Sakshi Samar
Shivam Mehta
Achin Sharma
Dyutee Solanki

Tanika Porwal

Tarunprabha Choubisa

Deepesh Sahu
Bharti Patel
Surabhi S

Richa Taldar
Mohammed Saif Ali
Shubham Dave
Sheetal Meena

Taruna Sharma

‘Madhu Sainani: . -

Vijeta Menaria
Sushma Yadav
Arushi Kavadia

Dinesh Dangi

01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship Disfrict 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Ti - Club Mbrship District 41

01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41

03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
03120028
0312Q028

03120028

01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

" Tl- Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016
* TI- Club Mbrship District 41
01-0ct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016 -
- T Club Mbrship District41. -
* 01:0¢t-2015 to 31-Mar-2016 -
“Tl- Club Mbrship District 41

01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016
TI - Club Morship District 41

01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016 -

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

03120028

03120028

103120028
03120028

03120028 -

03120028

03120028

36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00
36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00
' 36.00
_f36b0'_ff”

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00

36.00



i

9004801879 04598319 Prabhat Chouhan
9004801880 04598321 Gaurav Suthar
9004801881 04598361 Abhishek Panday

9004803989 04682853 Mohd. Kasim

Thank you,

Toastmasters International

TI - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41.

01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016.

Ti - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Oct-2015 to 31-Mar-2016

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

[Ny

"36.00

36.00

36.00

Order Total
1296.00

Toastmasters International | 23182 Arroyo Vista | Rancho Santa Margarita | CA |

92688 | www.toastmasters.org

=

—

. 36,00, 0 -
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77 1 Online Membership payment confirmation

Badal Mehta <mehtabadal06@gmail.com>
{o accounts

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Badal Mehta <mehtabadal08@gmail.com>

Date: Sat 24 Mar, 2018 1:59 pm

Subject: Fwd: Online Membership payment confirmation
To: <director@technonjr.org>

-—--m-we FOrwarded message ---------

Inbox  x

Qyile

From: renewals@toastmasters.org <renewals@foastmasters.org>

Date: Sat 24 Mar, 2018 12:53 pm
Subject: Online Membership payment confirmation
To: mehtabadal08@gmail.com <mehtabadal06@gmail.com>

Dear Badal,

HLo1E NI

Mar 24 (4 days ago)

v4

Thank you for the membership! A summary of your online membership transaction(s) is shown

below.

Questions or concerns? Please email us at membership@foastmasters.org or call us at 949-858-
8255. We're here to help you daily from 6 a.m. to 7 p.m. Pacific Standard Time.

Payment Information:

Credit Card Type: ZA

Credit Card Number: XXXOXOXXXXXXXX6009
Name on Card: R S Vyas

Expiration Date: 31-Dec-2022

Order No Member ID Member Name
9007682972 05349691 Riddhima Khamesra, CL

9007683689 05500403 Aashi Joshi, CL
9007683690 05500414 Ritwik Joshi
9007685067 05714409 Geetanjali Agarwal
9007685084 05717102 Divya Sachdev
9007685131 05719896 Preksha Maroo
9007685132 05719903 Twinkle Verma
9007689080 05910623 Sonal Kunwar
9007689081 06421358 Parul Srivastava
9007689083 05910614 Deekshika Jain
9007696537 06660981 Aniket Jain
9007696538 06660983 Garvit Solnaki
9007696539 06660985 Badal Mehta

9007696540 06660987 Swati Devpura

Description

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
T! - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Ti - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

Club No Amount
03120028 $45.00

03120028 $45.00
03120028 $45.00
03120028 $45.00
03120028 $45.00
03120028 $45.00
03120028 $45.00
03120028  $45.00
03120028 $45.00
03120028 $45.00

03120028 $45.00

03120028 $45.00
03120028 $45.00

03120028 $45.00

|




sy

9007696541 06661069
9007696542 06661077
9007696543 06662508
9007696544 06662514
9007696545 06698547
9007696546 06698553
9007698037 06698586
9007976935 06868957
9007976935 06868957
9007976936 06868960
9007976936 06868960
9007976937 06868963
9007976937 06868963
9007976938 06868969

9007976938 06868969

Thank you,

Vidushi Gajendra Kothari
Shrinath Vaishnav
Apoorva Jindal
Bhavesh Parmar
Bhavini Mittal

Nikita Liladhar Pande
Tushar Arora

Dhvani Minda

Dhvani Minda
Pranshi Nainwa
Pranshi Nainwa
Ritika Lohar

Ritika Lohar

Kanika Mathur

Kanika Mathur

Toastmasters International

Ti - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

New Member Fee

Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

New Member Fee

Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

New Member Fee
Club Mbrship District 41
01-Apr-2018 to 30-Sep-2018

New Member Fee

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

03120028

$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$20.00
$45.00
$20.00
$45.00
$20.00
$45.00

$20.00

Order Total
$1,205.00

Toastmasters International | 23182 Arrovo Vista | Rancho Santa Margarita | CA |
92688 | www.toastmasters.org

»



Receipt of Sale

Payment Information

Receipt Number: 4277901
Club Number: 03120028
Club Name: Techno Ariston
Date: 3/28/2016

Payment Type: MasterCard

Credit Card Number; ************2105

Name on Card: RAJ SHEKHAR VYAS

Order No
2005273723

9005273725

9005273728

9005273737

9005273738

900527374C

9005273747

2005596991
9005596991
9005596957

™

9005500320
9005600326
9005600321

9005600322
9005600322
9005600323

9005600325
9005600325
9005600326

Thank you,

Toastmasters International

Name -

Khyshboo Chandak
Madhur Sachdev
Meenal Ranka
Surabhi S

Richa Taldar
Shubham Dave
Arushi Kavadia

Riddhima Khamesra
Riddhima Khamesra

Riddhima Khamesra

Saloni Khandeiwal
Saloni Khandelwal

Saloni Khandelwal
Kinjal Chharparwal
Kinjal Chharparwal
Kinjal Chharparwal
Tejal Nalwaya
Tejal Nalwaya

Tejal Nalwaya

)

v oXA |

- Description .

Membership Order
Ti - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Apr-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Apr-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Apr-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Apr-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
Tl - Club ivibrship District 41 01-Aor-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Apr-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Apr-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Mar-2016 to 31-Mar-2016

New Member Fee

Membership Order
Ti - Club Mbrship Disirict 41 01-Apr-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
T! - Club MErship District 41 51-Mar-2016 to 31-Mar-2016

New Member Fee

Membersiip Order
T1 - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Apr-2016 te 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Mar-2016 to 31-Mar-2016

New Member Fee

Memibership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Apr-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
TI - Club MEtrship District 41 01-Mar-2015 to 31-Mar-2916

New Member Fee

Merabersnip Order
Ti - Club Mkrship District 41 01-Apr-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

www.toastmasters.org

Rt 6909%%

Total: $500.36 u/”//

$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00

$6.00 =
$20.00 - {s5*
$36.00

$6.00 - igﬁﬂ%?‘é

520,00~ g2

$36.00

fsa

RETIN
$6.00 ~ (%

$20.00 — (i3,
$36.00

$6.00 cﬁliﬂi%gL*?

$20.00 £3§§L%%‘
$36.00 -




101412016

Payment Information

Receipt Number: 5013026
Club Number: 03120028
Club Name: Techno Ariston

Date: 9/3/2016
Payment Type: American Express

Receipt of Sale

Credit Card Number: ************5001
Name on Card: R S VYAS

Order No
9006187366

9006187382
9006187526
9006187540
9006187591
9006187603
9006189259
9006189275
9006189348
9006189349
9006189352
9006189353
9006191734
9006191735
9006191738

9006191740

Thank you,

Name

Mukul Jain
Mukul Jain
Shelly Agarwal

Shelly Agarwal

" Geetanjali Agarwal

Geetanjali Agarwal
Abhiskek Poonia
Abhiskek Poonia
Divya Sachdev
Divya Sachdev
Deepak Bhojak
Deepak Bhojak
Preksha Maroo
Preksha Maroo
Twinkle Verma

Twinkle Verma

Toastmasters International

Description

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Sep-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
T - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

Membership Order
TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Sep-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship Disfrict 41 01-Sep-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Sep-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

Membership Order
Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Sep-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-O¢t-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

Membership Order
T - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Sep-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

Membership Order

- Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Sep-2016 to 30-Sep-2016

Membership Order
T1 - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

Membership Order

Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Sep-2016 to 30-Sep-2016.

Membership Order
T1 - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

@%SG% "

('/
Ambunt
$6.00

$45.00
$6.00
v$45.oo
$6.00 —
$45.00
$6.00
$45.00
$6.00
$45.00
$6.00°
$45.00

$6.00

$45.00

$6.00

$45.00

Total: $408.00

Toastmasters International | 23182 Arroyo Vista | Rancho Santa Margarita | CA | 92688 | www.toastmasters.org

]

https://clubcentral.toastmasters.org/ccReceipts_aws/receiptOfSale.aspx?authenticate=NTAxM zAYNg==8&%20Jsession=5266932

1n



10412016

Receipt of Sale

iy Payment Information

Receipt Number: 5021210

Club Number: 03120028

Club Name: Techno Ariston

Date: 9/8/2016

Payment Type: American Express
Credit Card Number: ************5001
Name on Card: R S VYAS

Order No Name
9006187366 Mukul Jain
9006187526 Shelly Agarwal
(,(; 9006187591 Geetanjali Agarwal
. ' 9006189259 Abhiskek Poonia
9006189348 Divya Sachdev
9008189352 Deepak Bhojak
9006191734 Preksha Maroo
9006191738 Twinkle Verma
Thank you,

Toastmasters International

Toastmasters International | 23182 Arroyo Vista | Rancho Santa Margarita | CA | 92688 | www.toastmasters.org

Description

New Member Fee
New Member Fee
New Member Fee
New Member Fee
New Member Fee
New Member Fee
New Member Fee
New Member Fee

Amount
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

Total: $160.00

https://clubcentral toastmasters.org/ccReceipts_aws/receiptOfSale.aspx?authenticate=NTAYMTIXMA==&%20Jsession=5513905

1M



‘Fwd: nline Membership payment confirmation

v

5 3 " S P -
sonal €i5Wia <sonalsisodia2? @ymail.com> 11:16 AM (6 minutes ago

0 ZOCURES

: )
< fﬂ"\; :
% s
- ({f 4 a,f £ £
-—--—— FMarded message - ‘ '
From: rere Rials@toastmastiars.org <rsnewals@ioastmasters.org>
Date: Weck Apr 2019 at 11:08
\ ‘Subject: Orhe Membership payment confirmation

To: sonale dia27 @omat.com <sonaisisadia27@omail.com>

Dear Sonal,
Thank you for the membership! A summary of your online membership transaction(s) is shown below.

Questions or concerns? Please email us at membership@loastmasters.org or call us at +1 720-439-5050. We're here to help you daily from 6 a.m. to 7 p.m.
Mountain Standard Time.

Payment Information:

Credit Card Type: ZA

Credit Card Number: XXOOKXXXXXXX6009
Name on Card: R S Vyas

Expiration Date: 31-Dec-2022

™

Order No Member ID Member Name Description Club No Amount
9008921404 07105925 Anupreet Dube Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
) 01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019 _

9008321405 07113147 Shubham Maheshwari Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019

9008921406 07114021 Ishika Jain Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019

9008921407 07114030 Eakansh Jain Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019

9008921408 07114096 Yogyata Rathore Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019

9008921409 07114033 Aditi Jain Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019

9008921410 07114027 Ayush Gadiya Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019

9008921412 07105937 Ann Mary Thomas Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00

01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019

Order Total
$360.00

g L *As a reminder, per the Membership Application, ‘Dues and fees are payable in advance and are not refundable or transferable from one member to anotl’
Thank you,

Toastmasters International



FwiFsid: Online Membership payment confirmation trbox

o e . <

twinkle' Wima <twinklevermaig98@yahoo.com> 1114 AM (8 minutes agod
t

¥

to aceount Sechnonjr.org

Twinkle Ve2ia,

President

Techno Arishn Toastmasters Club

Division H Berving Rajasthan)

Happiness lelivering Division

District-41 (lorth and East India, Nepal, Bhutan and Bangladeshy),
Toastmas&es International - Where Leaders are made

WE CAN SWE WILL

- FCMarded Message -
From: Dhwani Minda" <mainda.dhvani@g

pliliifisra sl s e L, o

To: "wsikleverma1988@yahoo.com” <twinkisvermai998@yahoo.com>
Sent: i, Mar 29, 2019 at 2:00 PM

Subje<t Fwd: Online Membership payment confirmation

<

——————— Forwarded message ——--—

From: gaewals@toastinasters.oryg <renewals@loastmasters.org>
Date: Fii, Mar 29, 2019, 1:58 PM

Subject:Online Membership payment confirmation

To: mirzfadhvani@amail.con <minda dhvani@omal.com>

Dear Dhvani,
Thank you for the membership! A summary of your online membership transaction(s) is shown below.

Questions or concerns? Please email us at membership@toastmasters.org or call us at +1 720-439-5050. We're here to help you daily from 6 a.m. to 7 p.r
Mountain Standard Time.

Payment Information:

Credit Card Type: ZA

Credit Card Number: XXXXXXXXXXXX6009
Name on Card: R S Vyas

Expiration Date: 31-Dec-2022

) Order No Member ID Member Name Description Club No Amount
m 9008807273 05714409 Geetanjali Agarwal, SR1 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
/ 01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008907303 05719896 Preksha Maroo, CL Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008907304 05719903 Twinkle Verma, LD1 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008909018 05910623 Sonal Kunwar, LD2 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
i 9008909019 06421358 Parul Srivastava, CC, ALB -~ * Tl- Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008311699 06660981 Aniket Jain, LD2 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008911700 06660985 Badal Mehta, CC Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008911701 06661069 Vidushi Gajendra Kothari, CL Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008911702 06662508 Apoorva Jindal, LD1 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008912193 06698586 Tushar Arora, VC1 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008915041 06868957 Dhvani Minda Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008915043 06868363 Ritika Lohar Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00
01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019
9008915044 06868969 Kanika Mathur Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 03120028 $45.00

01-Apr-2019 to 30-Sep-2019

Order Total
$585.00

*As a reminder, per the Membership Application, 'Dues and fees are payable in advance and are not refundable or transferable from one member to anoth

Thank you,

Toastmasters International



s

TOASTMASTERS
IN NAT "

TLRK

April 30, 2020
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11 Chintamani Marg

Bhatyani Chohatta
Udaipur Rajasthan- 313001

India

Email

Toastmasters Internationa
9127 S Jamaica St, Suite 400 < Englewood, CO 80112
Yol +1 720-439-5050 < ¥z : +1 303-799-7753

Club : 03120028 - Active

Techno Ariston

cstatements@toastmasters.org

No Balance Due : $0.00
m

Order Dt Invoice Dt Order # Invoice Description $ Billed $ Paid $ Bal

_ Purchase Order (if any) Due
%9/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010160415 0106145508 Membership Renewal Apoorva Jindal, L[b 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010160642 0106145509 Membership Renewal Tushar Arora, VG4 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010164114 0106145510 Membership Renewal Eakansh Jain, EC2 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010164115 0106145511 Membership Renewal Ann Mary Thomas, IP1 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175782 0106145512 Membership Renewal Roheetang Sharma, IP 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175783 0106145513 Membership Renewal shreya mishra 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175784 0106145514 Membership Renewal Raghuveer Singh solanki 45.00 45.00, 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175785 0106145515 Membership Renewal Vaibhavraj Nath Chauhan, PM 45.00 45.00‘ 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175786 0106145516 Membership Renewal Samiksha Dashora 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175787 0106145517 Membership Renewal Sakshi Pahuja 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175788 0106145518 Membership Renewal Vedic Joshi, DL1 45.00 45,00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175782 0106145519 Membership Renewal Bhavya Kumawat 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175790 0106145520 Membership Renewal Manvi Sethi 45.00 45.00 0.00
04/25/2020 04/25/2020 9010175791 0106145521 Membership Renewal Tanu sharma 45.00 45.00 0.00

Current Over 30 Days Over 60 Days Over 90 Days Over 120 Days
("\ $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

The statement you have received includes only transactions dated in the current month. If a payment was processed with

All mail and courier correspondence should be sent to Toastmasters International at 9127 S. Jamaica Street, Suite 400,

a later date, it will appear in the next monthly statement.

Englewood, CO 80112. World Headquarters phone number is +1 720-439-5050 and our fax number is +1 303-799-7753.
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Toastmasters International -Club Finances Receipt

ime at“To'ay's masters World Headquarters:

ednesday, September 30, 2020 10:26 AM Mountain Standard Time

RECEIPT INFORMATION
eceipt Number: 6625559

lub Number: 03120028

lub Name: Techno Ariston

ate: 9/30/2020 ;

ayment Type: American Express

redit Card Number: *************§009
ame on Card R S VYAS

950
e
A0

ORDER # NAME DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
9010725159 Apoorva Jindal, VC4 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00 %\% @
9010725301 Tushar Arora, VC5 Ti - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00 &‘-l Sb
9010727518 Eakansh Jain, EC2 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00
9010733630 Roheetang Sharma, IP1 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00
9010733634 Samiksha Dashora Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 D\dd $45.00
9010733636 Vedic Joshi, DL1 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 ﬂ%&mmoo
9011005022 Samina Firoz Wagla Wala Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00
9011005022 Samina Firoz Wagla Wala New Member Fee $20.00
9011005033 Raj Shekhar Vyas Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00 | @ “
mm 1005033 Raj Shekhar Vyas New Member Fee $20.00
Total: $400.00
hank you, Q/“/Q\*

oastmasters International

bl
F\ G
W0

hitps://www.toastmasters.org/imy-toastmasters/profite/club-central/club-financials/receipt-information ?receiptld=66 25559 &start=8/30/2020&end=1...

in




Toastmasters International -Club Finances Receipt

WHERE LEADERS ARE MADE *

o . = ‘.mmitdacsirhast;:morg :
-+ -urrent Time at Toastmasters World Headquarters: BRI ol
ednesday, September 30, 2020 10:26 AM Mountain Standard Time
eceipt Number: 6625559
lub Number: 03120028
lub Name: Techno Ariston
/
ate: 9/30/2020 :
ayment Type: American Express
redit Card Number: ***********g00Q9
ame on Card R S VYAS
ORDER # NAME DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
9010725159 Apoorva Jindal, VC4 T1 - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00
9010725301 Tushar Arora, VC5 TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00
9010727518 Eakansh Jain, EC2 TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00
9010733630 Roheetang Sharma, 1P1 T! - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00
9010733634 Samiksha Dashora TI - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00
9010733636 Vedic Joshi, DL1 Tl - Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00
9011005022 Samina Firoz Wagla Wala Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00K I\bj\/ﬂ )\_
9011005022 Samina Firoz Wagla Wala New Member Fee $20.00 _ ) S U\) \1
9011005033 Raj Shekhar Vyas Club Mbrship District 41 01-Oct-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 $45.00 ’7
9011005033 Raj Shekhar Vyas New Member Fee $20.00 \X &&J
Total: $400.00
hank you,

oastmasters International

https:/iwww.toastmasters.org/my-toastmasters/profile/club-central/club-financials/receipt-information?receiptld=6625559&start=8/30/2020&end=1...  1/1
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<RENEWAL-W ENGLEWOOD
0 30,622.55
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